
 

LOW PROFILE SCISSOR LIFT IN U-SHAPE 

These lifters are designed to be loaded by means of a pallet 

truck. 

Due to the extra-low design and the cut-out in the upper 

frame the load can be set directly onto the platform. 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

Type   Lifting 

capacity 

kg 

  Lifting 

height 

mm 

  Closed 

height 

mm 

  Length 

 

mm 

  Width 

 

mm 

  Lifting 

time 

sek. 

  Power 

 

kW 

  Weight 

 

kg 

  

4330 

4332 

4335 

4340 

  600 

1000 

1000 

2000 

  545 

720 

900 

700 

  85 

85 

85 

100 

  1200 

1450 

1450 

1500 

  1085 

1085 

1000 

1200 

  12 

12 

15 

16 

  0,75 

0,75 

0,75 

1,1 

  210 

235 

205 

350 

 


